Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ramsey - (520885) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.56
2:51.42
2:52.19
2:53.16
2:54.63
2:55.27
2:58.00
3:06.87
3:13.78
3:27.48
3:29.36
3:44.83

3:45.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.56
2:51.42
2:53.16
2:52.19
2:54.63
2:58.00
2:55.27
3:06.87
3:13.78

3:27.48
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
233
230
226
221
218
208
180
161
131
128
103
103

WA Pts

284
233
226
230
221
208
218
180
161
131

Round

F

Round

F

Date

20/01/13
08/01/12
08/05/11
23/09/11
06/03/11
27/11/10
09/01/11
11/04/10
28/11/09
30/11/08
25/10/08
13/01/08
23/02/08

Date

20/01/13
08/01/12
23/09/11
08/05/11
06/03/11
09/01/11
27/11110
11/04/10
28/11/09
30/11/08

Meet

Staines Club Championships

Black Swan County Qualifier

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

Staines Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Staines Club Champs

Staines No Frills 200m Time Trials
Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Club Champs

Staines Club Champs

Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet
Staines Swim Club Champs

Middlesex County Champs

Meet
Staines Club Championships
Black Swan County Qualifier

Staines Club Championships

Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet

Middlesex County Championships
Staines No Frills 200m Time Trials
Staines Club Champs

Luton Short Course Meet

Staines Club Champs

Staines Club Champs

Venue

Staines
Staines
Guildford
Staines
Enfield
Staines
Staines
Barnet
East Molesey
Staines
Barnet
Spelthorne

Enfield

Venue

Staines
Staines
Staines
Guildford
Enfield
Staines
Staines
Barnet

East Molesey

Staines

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Club Swam Under

Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines
Staines

Staines

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:29.36 128 25/10/08 Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet Barnet Staines 4
3:45.20 103 23/02/08 Middlesex County Champs Enfield Staines 2
3:44.83 103 13/01/08 Staines Swim Club Champs Spelthorne Staines 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



