Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Ramsey - (520885) - Swansea University SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.56	284	F	20/01/13	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:51.42	233		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Staines	3
2:52.19	230	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
2:53.16	226		23/09/11	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:54.63	221	F	06/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
2:55.27	218		27/11/10	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines	4
2:58.00	208		09/01/11	Staines No Frills 200m Time Trials	Staines	Staines	4
3:06.87	180	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Staines	2
3:13.78	161		28/11/09	Staines Club Champs	East Molesey	Staines	4
3:27.48	131		30/11/08	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines	4
3:29.36	128		25/10/08	Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet	Barnet	Staines	4
3:44.83	103		13/01/08	Staines Swim Club Champs	Spelthorne	Staines	4
3:45.20	103		23/02/08	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.56	284	F	20/01/13	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:51.42	233		08/01/12	Black Swan County Qualifier	Staines	Staines	3
2:53.16	226		23/09/11	Staines Club Championships	Staines	Staines	4
2:52.19	230	F	08/05/11	Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet	Guildford	Staines	2
2:54.63	221	F	06/03/11	Middlesex County Championships	Enfield	Staines	2
2:58.00	208		09/01/11	Staines No Frills 200m Time Trials	Staines	Staines	4
2:55.27	218		27/11/10	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines	4
3:06.87	180	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Staines	2
3:13.78	161		28/11/09	Staines Club Champs	East Molesey	Staines	4
3:27.48 yright 2024	131 1		30/11/08	Staines Club Champs	Staines	Staines Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTE

						Page 2 / 2
3:29.36	128	25/10/08	Middlesex Autumn Dev Meet	Barnet	Staines	4
3:45.20	103	23/02/08	Middlesex County Champs	Enfield	Staines	2
3:44.83	103	13/01/08	Staines Swim Club Champs	Spelthorne	Staines	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS